PLYMOUTH BOARD OF EDUCATION



77 Main Street Terryville, CT 06786

Tel: 860-314-8005

Curriculum & Special Ed. Fax: 860-314-2766

> Superintendent Fax: 860-314-2718

Business Office Fax: 860-585-4011

Mark L. Winzler Interim Superintendent of Schools

Jodiann K. Tenney, Ed.D. Director of Curriculum & Instruction

Flor T. Amaro Director of Pupil Personnel & Special Educational Services

Michael J. Santogatta Business Manager/District Administrator In Charge

Richard P. Trudeau Director of Technology

Plymouth Board of Education is an Equal Opportunity Employer and Provider.

MISSION STATEMENT

The Mission of Plymouth Public Schools is to challenge, inspire, and prepare all students for success in an ever-changing and complex world.

SPECIAL MEETING OF THE PLYMOUTH BOARD OF EDUCATION

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 24, 2014

PLYMOUTH BOARD OF EDUCATION CONFERENCE ROOM 77 MAIN STREET TERRYVILLE CT 06786

6:00 P.M.

AGENDA

- Call to Order & Pledge to the Flag
- 2. Adoption of the Agenda
 - Discussion concerning negotiations between the Plymouth Board of Education and the Plymouth Education Association. (Matter will be discussed in executive session.)
 - Possible Action regarding the Agreement between the Plymouth Board of Education and the Plymouth Education Association.
- 5. Public Comment (limited to 3 minutes)
- 6. Adjournment

1.

3.

4.

Mr. Raymond Engle Chair, Plymouth Board of Education

TOWN CLERK

14 NOV 21 AM 8: 46 RECEIVED FOR RECORD TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE TO HINOWITH